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Category # skaters warming 
up groups start duration end

Optional	Practice	for	ID 6:30 0:40 7:10

Optional Practice for FS 7:10 0:35 7:45
Ice	resurfacing 7:45 0:15 8:00

ID	Cubs Canasta	tango 2 2 8:00 0:11 8:11
ID	Intermediate	Novice free 1 8:11 0:04 8:16
ID	Advanced	Novice free 8 4+4 8:16 0:48 9:04

Ice	resurfacing 9:04 0:15 9:19

ID	Cubs free 2 2 9:19 0:11 9:31
ID	Junior free 5 5 9:31 0:40 10:12
ID	Senior free 3 3 10:12 0:25 10:37

	OFF	ICE	AWARDING	CEREMONY	 10:37 0:20 10:57

21 3:12

Hockey break 11:00 1:30 12:30

Ice	resurfacing 12:30 0:15 12:45

Basic	Novice	boys free 3 12:45 0:18 13:03
Basic	Novice	girls free 17 13:03 1:30 14:33
Intermediate	novice	girls free 10 5+5 14:33 1:03 15:37

	OFF	ICE	AWARDING	CEREMONY	+	Ice	resurfacing 15:37 0:15 15:52

Advanced	Novice	boys free 1 15:52 0:10 16:02
Advanced	Novice	girls free 7 16:02 0:39 16:42

	OFF	ICE	AWARDING	CEREMONY	+	Ice	resurfacing 16:42 0:15 16:57

Junior	men free 2 2 16:57 0:18 17:15
Junior	ladies free 7 3+4 17:15 0:55 18:10

	OFF	ICE	AWARDING	CEREMONY	+	Ice	resurfacing 18:10 0:15 18:25

Senior	men free 2 5 18:25 0:19 18:45

Ice	resurfacing 18:45 0:15 19:00

Senior	ladies free 6 6 19:00 0:46 19:46

	OFF	ICE	AWARDING	CEREMONY
55 7:16

16. Feb  
Sunday

(3+5)+6+6

(1+7)

"JÉGVIRÁG” CUP 2020
	International	Figure	Skating		and	Ice	Dance	Competition

Miskolc,	Hungary,	February	14-16,	2020

	Time	Schedule	after	Draw

Jánosi László�



